Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form CDP-4 April 2004 Form must be Typed

CLOSURE OF SURFACE PIT

Operator Name: Bullseye Petroleum, Inc.	License Number: 9913
Operator Address: 15820 Plymouth Rd., Wichita, KS. 67230	
Contact Person: William Ash	Phone Number: (316) 733 - 5280
Permit Number (API No. if applicable): 15-079-20680-0000	Lease Name & Well No.: Ewy A#1
Type of Pit:	Pit Location (QQQQ):
Emergency Pit Burn Pit	100 N _ W/2 _ W/2 _ SW/4
Settling Pit	Sec. 13 Twp. 22 R. 2 East West
☐ Workover Pit ☐ Haul-Off Pit	1420 Feet from North / 🗸 South Line of Section
	330 Feet from East / West Line of Section
·	Harvey County
02/20/2000	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO
Date of closure: 02/20/2009	FEB 2 7 2009
Was an artificial liner used? ☐ Yes ✓ No	CONSERVATIONDIVISION
If no, how were the sides and bottom sealed to prevent downward migration of the pit contents?	
The bottom of pit was lined and covered by fresh native and drilling mud product, including the	
vacuuming of any standing salt fluids during operations.	
Abandonment procedure of pit: Upon completion of drilling operations, all free standing fluids (fresh and/or salt) where vacuumed and	
pit allowed to natural dry. By request, the district #2 inspected pit and upon recommendation by staff,	
the pit was backfilled with the native soil produced from its original digging operation.	
The undersigned hereby certifies that he / she is William Ash, Operations Director for BULLSEYE PETROLEUM (Co.),	
a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his /her knowledge and belief.	
Water Street Verse	
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas EDWIN MARROQUIN	Signature of Applicant or Agent
My Appt. Exp. (9-17-12) Stubscribed and sworn to me on this 26 day of February	
process as well get the control of t	
	Notary Public
O LA LIGHT - LINE CONTROLLED FULLING	
My Commission Expires: $\frac{O9/17/2012}{}$	